

Elementary Scholarship Assistance Program Fostering Philanthropy

I am pleased to support the ESAP Fostering Philanthropy initiative.

0.00 \$200.00	Other \$		
understand that this gift will be matched by The George Hubert Jr. Foundation			
ease choose one of the options below:			
Please designate this gift for tuition assistance needs at:			School
the need is greatest.			
Email			
City	State	Zip	
	ge Hubert Jr. Founda sistance needs at: the need is greatest. E	ge Hubert Jr. Foundation sistance needs at: the need is greatest. Email	ge Hubert Jr. Foundation sistance needs at: the need is greatest Email

- Please send your check directly to your Parish.
- Please make it payable to your Parish and indicate ESAP in the Memo section
- Your Parish will collect donations during the year and will send the total contributions to ESAP in December. ESAP will return the donations and the match to your Parish for Tuition Assistance.

If you have any questions you can call the ESAP Coordinator at your Parish OR Mary Anne Hengehold info@hcmwealthadvisors.com 513 598 5120